

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4773/2005

POPATLAL DAMODAR PAREKH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.K.P. HUSSAIN ABDUL RAHMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Punam Kumari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office to furnish a copy of the Office Report to the learned counsel for the petitioner

forthwith.

Await service.

List again on 9.10.2006.

(B. Sudheendra Kum

ar)

Regist

rar